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Consumption
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Clearing price and EXAA spot price
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Hourly spot price
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EXAA base and EXAA peak price
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EUR

6.500.000

6.000.000

5.500.000

5.000.000

4.500.000

4.000.000

3.500.000

3.000.000

2.500.000

2.000.000

1.500.000 -

1.000.000

500.000

0

-500.000

Balancing costs for month

1IN

costs SC IGCC

costs SC INC

costs UCTE

costs TC Energy
costs neg TC Capacity
costs Backup Capacity
costs SC Energy
costs neg SC Capacity
costs pos SC Capacity
proceeds SC IGCC
proceeds SC INC
proceeds UCTE
proceeds TC Energy
proceeds TC Capacity
proceeds SC Energy

Energy and capacity costs

1.366.191,40 €

4.686.053,94 €
Sts

Capacity 1.366.191,40 €
Energy 4.686.053,94 €
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